Team Overall Results

Place Name
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McDuffie Timing

West Monroe
Parkway
Byrd, C.E.
Haughton
Airline High School
North Desoto
Caddo Magnet
Benton
Loyola Prep
Parkway

St Mary's

Average Time Score

00:22:57.03
00:22:52.29
00:23:11.58
00:25:05.82
00:25:07.56
00:25:36.86
00:25:33.64
00:25:48.28
00:27:14.09
00:28:05.32
00:29:25.43
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54

61

64
136
154
161
166
174
213
246
268

Airline XC Festival Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Name
West Ouachita
CE Byrd

Airline High School

Average Time Finishers
00:27:29.08 4
00:26:20.63 2
00:31:02.81 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Airline XC Festival Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Monroe 00:22:57.03 7 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 585 Riley Hall 00:22:03.57 4
2 5 592  Faith Scarbrough 00:22:03.96 5
3 7 590 AnnaGrace McDuffie 00:22:37.71 7
4 11 583  Laura Katherine Dupuy 00:23:26.25 11
5 28 589 Hannah Juneau 00:24:33.67 27
6 41 586  Cara Juneau 00:26:01.05 (38)
7 66 591  Eva McDuffie 00:29:54.30 (59)
2 Parkway 00:22:52.29 8 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 555  Joslyn Croshy 00:20:10.30 1
2 6 574  Cheyenne Olson 00:22:24.20 6
3 13 557  Alayna Morrow 00:23:31.52 13
4 16 569  Ariel Morrow 00:23:42.31 16
5 26 536  Laila Brimmer 00:24:33.13 25
6 29 582  Katie Roman 00:24:44.30 (28)
7 30 556  Tori Gilreath 00:24:52.25 (29)
3 Byrd, C.E. 00:23:11.58 6 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 479 Bryn Peters 00:21:04.99
2 9 455  Lillie England 00:23:00.31
3 10 460 JennaKey 00:23:15.04 10
4 21 478  Miranda Milner 00:24:11.30 20
5 24 482  Laila Wells 00:24:26.26 23
6 25 287 Lilian Blaylock 00:24:31.63 (24)
4  Haughton 00:25:05.82 6 136
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 194  Jadyn Hodge 00:22:45.48 8
2 14 177  Shelby Haley 00:23:33.74 14
3 15 183 Reagan Hodge 00:23:36.02 15
4 54 200 Lauren Tippet 00:27:36.56 49
5 55 199 Kiaira Lockhart 00:27:57.29 50
6 81 276  Madrid Cari 00:34:41.82 (69)
5 Airline High School 00:25:07.56 7 154
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 154 Brynn Gines 00:23:43.38 17
2 22 155  Kaylen Harris 00:24:11.51 21
3 37 148  Berlyn Albright 00:25:20.37 35
4 38 156  Makenna Robinson 00:25:23.60 36
5 50 150 Rachel Burns 00:26:58.94 45
6 57 152  Kiley Ellison 00:28:27.03 (52)
7 71 149  Frances Barrier 00:30:55.72 (62)
6 North Desoto 00:25:36.86 8 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 219  Courtney Johnson 00:23:44.87 18
2 23 220  Allison McAllen 00:24:18.04 22
3 27 218  Patience Edwards 00:24:33.38 26
4 43 222 Katherine Springer 00:26:14.44 40
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Airline XC Festival Girls

5 60 223  Sophie Terrell 00:29:13.59 55
6 63 215 Natalie Cobb 00:29:46.05 (57)
7 64 221 Kate Peterson 00:29:51.64 (58)
7 Caddo Magnet 00:25:33.64 11 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 157  Kayla Ballard 00:23:29.19 12
2 36 160 Diya Desai 00:25:17.67 34
3 39 164 Kenna Pettigrew 00:25:51.83 37
4 42 158  Harper Boyd 00:26:10.75 39
5 49 163  Madeleine Myers 00:26:58.78 44
6 53 162  Grace Kerney 00:27:26.82 (48)
7 68 249 Elizabeth Runnels 00:30:03.59 (61)
8 Benton 00:25:48.28 5 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 282 Isabelle Russell 00:21:37.14 3
2 33 286  Mary Francis Valentine 00:25:01.60 32
3 44 281 Emmalyn Burns 00:26:18.91 41
4 45 285  Kaitlyn Skelonc 00:26:25.43 42
5 62 283  Olivia Russell 00:29:38.32 56
9 LoyolaPrep 00:27:14.09 6 213
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 209 Cami Miranda 00:23:55.84 19
2 31 205 Kate Fortune 00:24:52.39 30
3 52 207  Bridget John 00:27:15.02 a7
4 59 202  Allie Drake 00:28:56.99 54
5 73 204  Mary Elberson 00:31:10.19 63
6 75 206  Maggie Googe 00:31:25.14 (65)
10 Parkway 00:28:05.32 6 246
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 230  Brooklyn Schroeder 00:25:02.12 33
2 48 225 Emma Barber 00:26:55.05 43
3 51 227  Piper Brown 00:27:08.54 46
4 67 882  Marie Smith 00:30:01.83 60
5 74 228  Elizabeth Newman 00:31:19.05 64
6 80 229  Erica Newman 00:34:17.27 (68)
11 St Mary's 00:29:25.43 5 268
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
32 233  Jensen Parker 00:24:57.87 31
2 56 23 Anna Peluso 00:28:20.19 51
3 58 881  Anna Marie Mcclung 00:28:49.14 53
4 76 236  AnnaKate Jackson 00:31:28.47 66
5 79 234  Maggie Gilmore 00:33:31.47 67
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Airline XC Festival Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

© 0 N O b WDN B

a a b b D D B DDA DD DWW WWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDIERERERRRRERPRERPRPRPRPRPR
P O © 0N O O WNPEP O O NOO OGP WDNMEPOOO®OWNOOOG>DPMWDNDEOOOWONOOOGOO>RMWNDNDLPRELO

McDuffie Timing
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(24)
25
26
27

(28)

(29)
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

(38)
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

555
479
282
585
592
574
590
194
455
460
583
157
557
177
183
569
154
219
612
209
478
155
220
482
287
536
218
589
582
556
205
233
286
230
581
160
148
156
164
247
586
158
222
281
285
601
237
225
163
150
227

Joslyn Crosby
Bryn Peters
Isabelle Russell
Riley Hall

Faith Scarbrough
Cheyenne Olson
AnnaGrace McDuffie
Jadyn Hodge

Lillie England
Jenna Key

Laura Katherine Dupuy
Kayla Ballard
Alayna Morrow
Shelby Haley
Reagan Hodge
Ariel Morrow
Brynn Gines
Courtney Johnson
Sydni Zeigler

Cami Miranda
Miranda Milner
Kaylen Harris
Allison McAllen
Laila Wells

Lilian Blaylock
Laila Brimmer
Patience Edwards
Hannah Juneau
Katie Roman

Tori Gilreath

Kate Fortune
Jensen Parker
Mary Francis Valentine
Brooklyn Schroeder
Emily Rogers

Diya Desai

Berlyn Albright
Makenna Robinson
Kenna Pettigrew
Hudson Roberts
Cara Juneau
Harper Boyd
Katherine Springer
Emmalyn Burns
Kaitlyn Skelonc
Emily Coker

Anna Frierson
Emma Barber
Madeleine Myers
Rachel Burns
Piper Brown

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:20:10.30 Parkway
K 00:21:04.99 Byrd, C.E.
K 00:21:37.14 Benton
K 00:22:03.57  West Monroe
K 00:22:03.96  West Monroe
K 00:22:24.20 Parkway
K 00:22:37.71 West Monroe
K 00:22:45.48 Haughton
K 00:23:00.31 Byrd, C.E.
K 00:23:15.04 Byrd, C.E.
K 00:23:26.25 West Monroe
K 00:23:29.19 Caddo Magnet
K 00:23:31.52 Parkway
K 00:23:33.74 Haughton
K 00:23:36.02 Haughton
K 00:23:42.31 Parkway
K 00:23:43.38  Airline High School
K 00:23:44.87 North Desoto
K 00:23:55.70  West Ouachita
K 00:23:55.84  Loyola Prep
K 00:24:11.30 Byrd, C.E.
K 00:24:11.51  Airline High School
K 00:24:18.04  North Desoto
K 00:24:26.26 Byrd, C.E.
K 00:24:31.63 Byrd, C.E.
K 00:24:33.13 Parkway
K 00:24:33.38 North Desoto
K 00:24:33.67  West Monroe
K 00:24:44.30 Parkway
K 00:24:52.25 Parkway
K 00:24:52.39 Loyola Prep
K 00:24:57.87 St Mary's
K 00:25:01.60 Benton
K 00:25:02.12 Parkway
K 00:25:06.94 Parkway
K 00:25:17.67 Caddo Magnet
K 00:25:20.37  Airline High School
K 00:25:23.60  Airline High School
K 00:25:51.83 Caddo Magnet
K 00:25:58.14 CE Byrd
K 00:26:01.05 West Monroe
K 00:26:10.75  Caddo Magnet
K 00:26:14.44 North Desoto
K 00:26:18.91 Benton
K 00:26:25.43 Benton
K 00:26:31.59  West Ouachita
K 00:26:43.11 CE Byrd
K 00:26:55.05 Parkway
K 00:26:58.78 Caddo Magnet
K 00:26:58.94  Airline High School
K 00:27:08.54 Parkway
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

McDuffie Timing

47
(48)
49
50
51
(52)
53
54
55

56
67
(58)

(59)
60
(61)

(62)

63
64

(65)
66

67
(68)
(69)

207
162
200
199
23

152
881
202
223
603
283
215
221
595
501
882
249
161
273
149
280
204
228
206
236
248
159
234
229
276
213

Bridget John
Grace Kerney
Lauren Tippet
Kiaira Lockhart
Anna Peluso
Kiley Ellison
Anna Marie Mcclung
Allie Drake
Sophie Terrell
Averi Steven
Olivia Russell
Natalie Cobb
Kate Peterson
Baylee Armfield
Eva McDuffie
Marie Smith
Elizabeth Runnels
Savannah Green
Thuy Chau
Frances Barrier
Kennedy Kerrigan
Mary Elberson
Elizabeth Newman
Maggie Googe
Anna Kate Jackson
Leeya Hohmann
Kennedi Brown
Maggie Gilmore
Erica Newman
Madrid Cari

Libby Burback

Airline XC Festival Girls

00:27:15.02
00:27:26.82
00:27:36.56
00:27:57.29
00:28:20.19
00:28:27.03
00:28:49.14
00:28:56.99
00:29:13.59
00:29:34.88
00:29:38.32
00:29:46.05
00:29:51.64
00:29:54.18
00:29:54.30
00:30:01.83
00:30:03.59
00:30:09.04
00:30:28.95
00:30:55.72
00:31:02.81
00:31:10.19
00:31:19.05
00:31:25.14
00:31:28.47
00:31:55.15
00:32:40.10
00:33:31.47
00:34:17.27
00:34:41.82
00:37:30.05
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Loyola Prep
Caddo Magnet
Haughton
Haughton

St Mary's
Airline High School
St Mary's
Loyola Prep
North Desoto
West Ouachita
Benton

North Desoto
North Desoto
West Ouachita
West Monroe
Parkway
Caddo Magnet
Caddo Magnet
Caddo Magnet
Airline High School
Airline High School
Loyola Prep
Parkway
Loyola Prep

St Mary's
Caddo Magnet
Caddo Magnet
St Mary's
Parkway
Haughton
North Desoto
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